
Joe Moroney Coaches Bus Timetable 
 

BUS TIMETABLE TO / FROM CENTRAL PARK 
 

Morning Bus 1 – College Green to Central Park 
 

  
 

 College Green 8.13am  
 Nassau Street (opposite Kilkenny Shop) 8.14am  
 St. Stephens Green (between Hume Street and Leeson Street at Pedestrian Traffic Lights) 8.16am  
 Leeson Street (Just over the bridge) 8.20am  
 Appian Way (Bottom) 8.22am  
 Donnybrook Village 8.24am  
 Donnybrook Church 8.28am  
 Bus Stop (Applegreen Filling Station on the N11) 8.32am  
 Stillorgan Park Hotel 8.34am  
 Brewery road (bottom)  8.37am  
 Central Park 8.45am  
 

  
 

 
Morning Bus 2 – Connolly Station to Central Park 

 
  

 
 Connolly Station ( Amien Street ) 8.12am  
 Maken Street (opposite Helen Shop) 8.18am  
 Outside Treasury Building 8.20am  
 Shellbourne Road 8.22am  
 Anglesea Road 8.25am  
 Donnybrook Church 8.28am  
 Bus Stop (Applegreen Filling Station on the N11)  8.32am  
 Stillorgan Park Hotel 8.34am  
 Brewery Road (bottom) 8.37am  
 Central Park 8.45am  
 

  
 

 
Evening Bus – Central Park to Connolly Station 

 
  

 
 Central Park 5.15pm  
 Brewery Road (Bottom) 5.27pm  
 Stillorgan Park Hotel 5.30pm  
 Donnybrook Church 5.34pm  
 Appian Way 5.38pm  
 Leeson Street 5.40pm  
 St. Stephens Green 5.44pm  
 Dawson Street (Top) 5.45pm  
 Dawson Street (Bottom) 5.46pm  
 Westland Row (Outside Pearse Station) 5.48pm  
 Connolly Station 5.50pm   
 

   
 
Please note that the times along the route are approximations and are dependent on traffic conditions. We would advise that 

you are at the bus stops at least 5 minutes before the times indicated. 
 

Please note that the service runs Monday to Friday. 
There is no service on Public Holidays. 

 
 


